  331330
Lo
w
-v
ol
ta
ge
M

ta
ge
M
ic
ro
Tr
ac
k
11
Model  Module Model Size Light source SDCM Power  CCT Beam angle Light efficiency
(LM / W)3000K
Luminous flux
(LM)3000K CRI UGR
TLS-MT11
Spotlight
MT11S-25 Φ25*45mm
<3 Step
4W 2700K/3000K/4000K
24° 46 191
＞90
16
36° 49 206 25
MT11S-32 Φ32*65mm 6W 2700K/3000K/4000K
18° 64 385 13
24° 67 400 13
36° 65 390 19
50° 62 370 25
MT11S-42 Φ42*80mm 10W 2700K/3000K/4000K
15° 77 732 16
24° 74 709 16
36° 79 749 19
50° 78 743 22
Zoom Spotlight
MT11SZ-32 Φ32*65mm 4W 2700K/3000K/4000K 12°-45°
12 52 19
42 175 19
MT11SZ-42 Φ42*80mm 6W 2700K/3000K/4000K 10° -45°
13 72 19
51 288 19
Sunset light MT11SS-55 Φ55*15.2mm 3W 1500K / 49 167 /
Waterdrop light MT11IW-40 Φ40*100mm 3W 2700K/3000K/4000K 110° 78 254 /
Pendant light MT11I-30 Φ30*300mm 5W 2700K/3000K/4000K
24°（反光杯） 61 303 /
36°（反光杯） 57 283 /
Diffuser
MT11FD-150 152mm 5W 2700K/3000K/4000K 110° 32 165 /
MT11FD-300 300mm 10W 2700K/3000K/4000K 110° 31 291 /
MT11D-500 507mm 12W 2700K/3000K/4000K / / / /
Grating
MT11G-150  152mm 5W 2700K/3000K/4000K 30° 63 332 13
MT11G-300 300mm 10W 2700K/3000K/4000K 30° 69 734 10
MT11DD-500 507mm 12W 2700K/3000K/4000K / / / /
MT11G(A)-110 110mm 7W 3000K/4000K 30° 70 563 16
MT11G(A)-220 220mm 14W 3000K/4000K 30° 66 1063 13
Square recessed neon MT11NK-11 1000mm 5W 2700K/3000K/4000K / / / /
Round neon
MT11NK-13-1000 1000mm
<5 Step
8W 2700K/3000K/4000K 360° 50 378 /
MT11NK-13-2500 2500mm 18W 2700K/3000K/4000K 360° 50 900 /
LOGO  Spotlight MT11SL-23 Φ23*76mm ＞5 Step 3W 3000K/4000K 18° -35° 11 38 ＞95 10
Product Parameters
    355354
Lo
w